JUNE 2001
DAY ELEVATION
1 252.50
2 252.51
3 252.50
4 252.52
5 252.56
6 252.45
7 252.50
8 252.54
9 252.50
10 252.52
11 252.60
12 252.51
13 252.52
14 252.50
15 252.50
16 252.51
17 252.50
18 252.51
19 252.49
20 251.51
21 252.46
22 252.59
23 252.52
24 252.46
25 252.50
26 252.52
27 252.53
28 252.51
29 252.50
30 252.54
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
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STORAGE
ACRE-FEET CORNING
IN LAKE CHANGE CANAL
3,958
3,924 -34 70
3,928 +4 68
3,924 -4 57
3,933 +9 53
3,953 +20 69
3,899 -54 68
3,924 +25 68
3,943 +19 58
3,924 -19 70
3,933 +9 62
3,973 +40 37
3,928 -45 39
3,933 +5 60
3,924 -9 48
3,924 +0 70
3,928 +4 76
3,924 -4 61
3,928 +4 43
3,919 -9 61
3,454 -465 75
3,904 +450 76
3,968 +64 74
3,933 -35 104
3,904 -29 80
3,924 +20 45
3,933 +9 47
3,938 +5 45
3,928 -10 27
3,924 -4 13
3,943 +19 27
-15 1,751
-15 3,473
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

CORNING CANAL 3,473

TEHAMA-COLUSA CANAL 68,149

TO SACTO RIVER 775,509

TOTAL 847,131

RELEASECFS —

TEHAMA

COLUSA
CANAL

1,013
1,138
1,169
1,208
1,216

1,240
1,245
1,110
1,102
1,245

1,228
1,225
1,212
1,144
1,013

1,070
1,065
1,112
1,131
1,185

1,362
1,384
1,352
1,343
1,275

1,183
1,193
653
614
928

34,358
68,149

Table 9

RELEASE
TO SACTO
RIVER

9,990
10,230
10,590
10,110

9,990

10,930
12,150
12,150
12,390
12,510

14,310
13,950
13,590
13,230

9,990

13,470
14,670
14,670
14,530
14,430

13,230
14,670
14,670
12,990
14,070

14,190
14,430
15,030
15,030
14,790

390,980
775,509



